2015 State Girls

Final Team Results

October 17, 2015

Results By Benton School District 47

Girls

Triad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 45 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 33 Alyssa Postma 6 6 11:53.
2 31 Sydney Hartoin 7 13 11:53.
3 32 Ana Keller 8 21 11:55.
4 35 Alyssa Kowalski 11 32 11:57.
5 34 Baylea Jones 13 45 12:00.
6 37 Haley Jackson 23 68 12:15.
7 36 Elizabeth Jones-Smith 40 108 12:52.
O'Fallon - Carriel Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 44 Sofia Parker 15 15 12:01.
2 41 Peyton Schieppe 16 31 12:03.
3 42 Maddy McKittrick 17 48 12:06.
4 43 Aubrey Mister 18 66 12:07.
5 45 Abby Causey 25 91 12:24.
6 46 Kaitlyn Walker 34 125 12:42.
7 49 Abby Thoms 42 167 12:54.
Highland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 141 Samantha Hengehold 2 2 11:19.
2 142 Ellie Brown 14 16 12:00.
3 143 Galena Stewart 24 40 12:20.
4 144 Jessica Borror 28 68 12:31.
5 148 Chloe Marti 31 99 12:39.
6 146 Britin Machuca 32 131 12:40.
7 145 Tess Korte 36 167 12:48.
Waterloo Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 216 Colleen Sliment 4 4 11:43.
2 218 Laurin Lunk 12 16 11:58.
3 219 Jade Goulding 21 37 12:13.
4 217 Sydney Haddick 29 66 12:33.
5 220 Lauren Cooper 41 107 12:53.
6 222 Joely Goulding 46 153 12:59.
7 221 Madison Huebner 53 206 13:009.
Benton Finish Position - 5
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Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
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Mia McLain
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2 88 Hope Laughlin 61 116 13:19.
3 87 Danni Murphy 63 179 13:25.
4 86 Tara Hughes 66 245 13:29.
5 93 Allison Harness 80 325 13:46.
6 91 Carley Greenwood 90 415 14:00.
7 90 Morgan Puckett 91 506 14:00.
Salem Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 327 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 57 Chloe Harness 47 47 13:01.
2 58 Katelyn Biegeleisen 48 95 13:05.
3 60 Caitlyn Ceglinski 67 162 13:30.
4 59 Katie Allen 72 234 13:38.
5 61 Taylor Allen 93 327 14:03.
6 63 Abby Smith 103 430 14:18.
7 62 Malia Harris 131 561 15:10.
West Frankfort Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 341 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 106 Taylor Moore 38 38 12:50.
2 107 Maddie Carpenter 56 94 13:12.
3 110 Anstasia Schuetter 76 170 13:43.
4 111 Lexi McLaren 82 252 13:48.
5 109 Keilee Tutt 89 341 13:58.
6 108 Allison Dossett 106 447 14:22.
Unity Point Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 390 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 72 Maggie Bathgate 20 20 12:11.
2 75 Taylor Cook 68 88 13:33.
3 74 Esther Han 86 174 13:57.
4 76 Joan Huh 107 281 14:23.
5 78 Milla Crossier 109 390 14:27.
6 77 Grace Park 115 505 14:37.
7 73 Ana Moroz 123 628 14:50.
Carbondale Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 409 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 206 Madeline Prideaux 44 44 12:56.
2 207 Sarah Russell 79 123 13:45.
3 209 Brooke Kochel 81 204 13:47.
4 208 Saddie Torre 92 296 14:00.
5 211 Jaydon Roberts 113 409 14:34.
6 210 Payton Roberts 125 534 15:00.
7 212 Olivia Shearer 139 673 15:40.
Carterville Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 419 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 186 Madison Fleege 64 64 13:26.
2 187 Ashley Beasley 70 134 13:35.
3 190 Natsha Nelson 83 217 13:49.
4 188 Julia Stroud 98 315 14:11.
5 189 Rachel Brunner 104 419 14:20
6 191 Morgan Burkey 124 543 14:51.
7 194 Averi Vanderzille 144 687 16:10.
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Massac County Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 475 Team Score (times): 1:11:37.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 65 Ansley Bailey 22 22 12:14.4 12:14.4
2 66 Brooklyn Belford 45 67 12:58.0 25:12.4
3 67 Melina Rodriguez 130 197 15:03.9 40:16.3
4 70 Autumn Jeffords 137 334 15:31.4 55:47.8
5 68 Svenja Lindquist 141 475 15:49.8 1:11:37.6
6 71 Alexis Frazine 143 618 16:06.7 1:27:44.3
7 69 Lily Conkle 145 763 16:12.1 1:43:56.5
Eldorado Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 483 Team Score (times): 1:11:06.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 151 Whitney Payne 71 71 13:36.3 13:36.3
2 154 Raela Milligan 84 155 13:49.6 27:26.0
3 153 Bayleigh Barton 94 249 14:04.7 41:30.7
4 155 Tori Phelps 102 351 14:17.6 55:48.3
5 152 Lauryn Hampton 132 483 15:18.1 1:11:06.5
6 156 Joselyn Bender 134 617 15:26.2 1:26:32.7
7 157 Karis Lane 135 752 15:26.6 1:41:59.4
Collinsville Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 516 Team Score (times): 1:13:54.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 161 McKenna Laing 43 43 12:56.1 12:56.1
2 163 Stephanie Sukovaty 73 116 13:39.1 26:35.3
3 162 Emily Vanfossen 101 217 14:16.6 40:52.0
4 166 Mackenzie McGee 149 366 16:29.3 57:21.3
5 165 Hannah Pettit 150 516 16:33.1 1:13:54.4
6 167 Jessica Frisbee 154 670 18:48.7 1:32:43.2
Gallatin County Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 519 Team Score (times): 1:11:34.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 96 Gracie Oldham 96 96 14:05.6 14:05.6
2 97 Hallie Zirklebach 99 195 14:14.0 28:19.6
3 101 Morgan Schmitt 105 300 14:21.1 42:40.7
4 98 Kallie Keasler 108 408 14:23.9 57:04.7
5 99 Abbie Keasler 111 519 14:29.7 1:11:34.4
6 103 Addison Bean 116 635 14:41.0 1:26:15.4
7 100 Drew Scates 117 752 14:41.4 1:40:56.9
Murphysboro Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 529 Team Score (times): 1:12:13.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 11 Jillian Clark 60 60 13:17.1 13:17.1
2 12 Mallory Troue 85 145 13:51.3 27:08.4
3 17 Maddie Dallas 127 272 15:01.3 42:09.7
4 14 Jesse Crabtree 128 400 15:01.8 57:11.6
5 13 Emma Francis 129 529 15:02.2 1:12:13.8
6 15 Chapan Hammers 136 665 15:27.5 1:27:41.4
7 215 Molly Carrington 153 818 18:41.9 1:46:23.3
Carmi-White County Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 553 Team Score (times): 1:14:20.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time

4 of 5

Average Time:

Time
Back
:00.
$43.
$49.
:17.
:35.
:52.
:57.

wWwwwMNn oo
~ W s O oo

Average Time:

Time
Back
:00.
:13.
:28.
41,
t41.
:49.
:50.

H =P OoOOoOOo
W o owwwwwo

Average Time:

Time
Back
:00.
43,
:20.
:33.
:36.
:52.

g wwH oo
o) O B O O

Average Time:

Time
Back
:00.
:08.
:15.
:18.
:24.
:35.
:35.

O O O O o oo
@ s =W OO

Average Time:

Time
Back
:00.
:34.
44,
HEY
:45.
:10.
:24.

GOON P = BEFE OO
@I N O

Average Time:

Time
Back

14:19.5

14:13.3

14:46.9

14:18.8

14:26.7

14:52.0



1 51 Payton Dixon 27 27 12:29.9 12:29.9
2 54 Elizabeth Gwaltney 114 141 14:36.1 27:06.1
3 55 Sloane Barbre 122 263 14:49.8 41:55.9
4 52 Izzy Bryant 142 405 15:59.1 57:55.0
5 56 Mackenzie Willis 148 553 16:25.1 1:14:20.2
Harrisburg Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 616 Team Score (times): 1:15:06.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 201 Lauren McDaniel 100 100 14:16.2 14:16.2
2 197 Marrisa Miller 118 218 14:42.8 28:59.0
3 198 Chloe Williams 120 338 14:44.6 43:43.6
4 202 Aniha Taborn 138 476 15:34.9 59:18.6
5 200 Victoria Thia 140 616 15:47.9 1:15:06.5
6 203 Tori Behrens 146 762 16:12.6 1:31:19.2
7 196 Shaunah Ballard 147 909 16:13.2 1:47:32.4
Chester Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 703 Team Score (times): 1:23:25.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 127 Alex Hennerich 119 119 14:44.1 14:44.1
2 122 Taylor Hennerich 126 245 15:00.8 29:45.0
3 125 Maria Nickel 151 396 16:35.2 46:20.2
4 124 Madison Britt 152 548 18:01.6 1:04:21.9
5 123 Alison Venus 155 703 19:03.6 1:23:25.6
6 129 Emma Eggemeyer 156 859 19:14.8 1:42:40.4
Centralia Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 19 Macie Hargis Less Than 5 14:48.8 14:48.8
Mt. Vernon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 132 Summer Chelf Less Than 5 12:16.6 12:16.6
2 133 Regina Gudermuth Less Than 5 12:47.1 25:03.7
3 134 Aleigha Fleener Less Than 5 13:17.8 38:21.6
4 135 Phoebe Ross Less Than 5 13:52.0 52:13.7
Wesclin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 139 Trina Brokering Less Than 5 13:08.3 13:08.3
2 140 Macy Jones Less Than 5 15:14.5 28:22.8
Fairfield Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 81 Alexis Thomason Less Than 5 12:58.5 12:58.5
2 83 Jenna Williams Less Than 5 15:25.0 28:23.6
3 82 Marlise Foster Less Than 5 15:25.6 43:49.3
4 84 Miriem Foster Less Than 5 16:05.3 59:54.6

50f5

w w NN o

Average Time:

PR PP OOO

Average Time:

S W E O o

:00.
:06.
:19.
:29.
:55.

Time

= N o= O

Back

:00.
:26.
:28.
:18.
:31.
:56.
:56.

Time
Back
:00.
:16.
:51.
:17.
:19.
:30.

Time
Back

O W Jo wu o

o Ul O oy O

0:00.0

== OO

Time
Back
:00.
:30.

:35.

Time
Back

SN OO

0:00.0
2:06.1

w NN o

Time
Back
:00.
:26.
:27.
:06.

~N O &> O

15:01.3

16:41.1



